
Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black Suratgarh APMC  117.60  11,760.00  11760 -  11,760.00 2025-12-17

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black Suratgarh  170.00  17,000.00  17000 -  17,000.00 2024-12-23

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - 95/5 Sri Vijayanagar  120.06  12,006.00  12006 -  12,006.00 2022-12-20
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